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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8547370

8868171

8868172

8868173

8868174

8872206

8873205

8873240

8873285

8873939

8873964

8874183

8874299

8875006

Case

CHAHAL, AMANINDER SINGH

COLLIER-JESSOME, JUSTIN F

COLLIER, JUSTIN F

COLLIER JESSOME, JUSTIN FLOYD

COLLIER JESSOME, JUSTIN FLOYD

BEATON, ROBERT WILLIAM

UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA

CHRISTMAS-JOHNSON, LYRIC R

COADIC, RAYMOND DONALD

PAUL, EUGENE DANIEL

SYLLIBOY, ERIKSYN CHARLES

BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE

LIANG, WENHUA

REENA, .

Name

965325-1

1008629-3

1008629-5

1008629-7

1008629-7

218767-5

990092-1

1010541-1

502064-5

221565-5

1011412-1

588568-6

1012450-1

1003405-2

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 97(5)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 124

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


