Ref: scheduled_cases

15-MAY-2025 15:29 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 28, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Δ	ח	H	ı	т
$\overline{}$	\boldsymbol{v}	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8547370	CHAHAL, AMANINDER SINGH	965325-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868171	COLLIER-JESSOME, JUSTIN F	1008629-3	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8868172	COLLIER, JUSTIN F	1008629-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm		
8868173	COLLIER JESSOME, JUSTIN FLOYD	1008629-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8868174	COLLIER JESSOME, JUSTIN FLOYD	1008629-7	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	,	
8872206	BEATON, ROBERT WILLIAM	218767-5	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8873205	UDDIN, MOHAMMED ZIA	990092-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8873240	CHRISTMAS-JOHNSON, LYRIC R	1010541-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		
8873285	COADIC, RAYMOND DONALD	502064-5	MVA 97(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8873939	PAUL, EUGENE DANIEL	221565-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8873964	SYLLIBOY, ERIKSYN CHARLES	1011412-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874183	BLACKIE, HULDA MARIE	588568-6	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	· · · · · · · ·	
8874299	LIANG, WENHUA	1012450-1	MVA 124		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8875006	REENA, .	1003405-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		